
City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

301 10000M WALK WOMEN FINAL 6:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 410 Capioso, Ma. Elizabeth  Women University Of The Philippines 1:04:27.23 GOLD
2 352 Cadlaon, Diana Jaspher 26-Oct-96 Women Adamson University 1:05:35.52 SILVER
3 411 Mendoza, Lhyra May  Women University Of The Philippines 1:06:26.22 BRONZE
4 353 Dagasdas, Analyn 18-Jul-98 Women Adamson University 1:08:54.28

390 Tolentino, Ellen 5-Apr-84 Women Philippine Army DQ

RESULTS - DAY 3



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
302 1500M MASTERS MEN FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1054 Castañeto, Cesar, Jr 31-Mar-88 Masters M 30-34 Baguio City 4:22.54 GOLD
1095 Raquin, Erinio 27-Dec-84 Masters M 30-34 Philippine Army 4:32.58 SILVER
1112 Cusipag, Reynel 23-Apr-84 Masters M 30-34 Team Mammangi - City of Ilagan 4:56.86 BRONZE
1084 Abayon, Jhomar 21-Jun-87 Masters M 30-34 Philippine Army 5:00.77

1081 Sermona, Julius 12-Jul-78 Masters M 40-44 Philippine Air Force 4:22.59 GOLD
1129 Herrera, Rene 24-May-79 Masters M 35-39 Unattached 4:27.21 SILVER
1094 Quisay, Alley 29-Sep-80 Masters M 35-39 Philippine Army 4:31.40 BRONZE
1127 Tuzon, Brian 24-Jan-84 Masters M 35-39 Dariuk Running Club 5:41.24

1131 Ceralvo, Mansueto 4-Apr-71 Masters M 45-49 Unattached 5:04.32 GOLD
1073 Pagulayan, Marlo 9-Jul-72 Masters M 45-49 Unattached 5:04.67 SILVER
1137 Gadapan, Rodelio 27-Sep-69 Masters M 45-49 Unattached 5:05.17 BRONZE
1060 Nicod-Am, Raymundo 28-Jun-72 Masters M 45-49 Dariuk Running Club 5:06.93
1099 Infante, Rey 27-Sep-73 Masters M 45-49 Philippine Army 6:33.04

1136 Ducay, Sixto 12-Jan-68 Masters M 50-54 Unattached 5:16.34 GOLD
1062 Carig, Melchor 13-Mar-68 Masters M 50-54 Dariuk Running Club 5:30.65 SILVER
1139 Ondoy, Esmeraldo 11-Nov-68 Masters M 50-54 Unattached 5:31.72 BRONZE
1113 Bosito, Ruben 13-Aug-64 Masters M 50-54 Team Mammangi - City of Ilagan 6:12.15
1070 Dacanay, Fernando 16-Aug-65 Masters M 50-54 La Union Team 6:37.31

1102 Tacadino, Rodolfo 7-May-63 Masters M 55-59 Philippine Army 5:36.16 GOLD
1114 Advincula, Demetrio 28-Oct-59 Masters M 55-59 Team Mammangi - City of Ilagan 5:56.93 SILVER
1065 Peralta, Joselito 2-Oct-63 Masters M 55-59 Dariuk Running Club 6:02.29 BRONZE
1056 Agustin, Brandy 9-Dec-67 Masters M 55-59 City of Ilagan 6:14.90
1069 Balcita, Guiillermo William Jr 13-Feb-63 Masters M 55-59 La Union Team 6:32.95

1145 Pedregosa, Edgardo 7-Aug-57Masters M 60 & AboveUnattached 5:30.18 GOLD
1140 Antoque, Rey 10-Jul-55 Masters M 60 & AboveUnattached 6:55.44 SILVER

1053 Scott, Dennis 29-Sep-48Masters M 60 & AboveAteneo De Davao University Blue Knights 6:39.40 GOLD



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
303 1500M MASTERS WOMEN FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1168 Barcena, Nhea Ann 19-Jan-82 Master F 35-39 Unattached 5:18.83 GOLD
1151 Abahan, Sandi Menchi 13-Aug-89 Master F 30-34* Baguio City 5:27.97 SILVER
1156 Quilates, Maricel 1-May-86 Master F 30-34 Philippine Army 6:25.53 BRONZE

1161 Gammad, Maricar 13-Mar-75 Master F 40-44 Team Mammangi - City of Ilagan 5:53.96 GOLD
1173 Librada, Tiamson 19-Mar-77 Master F 40-44 Team Baguio City 6:00.94 SILVER
1159 Yparraguirre, Rosejean 22-Jan-75 Master F 40-44 Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 11:08.96 BRONZE

1167 Vejano, Lorna 9-Dec-59 Master F 55-59 Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 7:46.95 GOLD
1171 Obmina-Muaña, Ma. Carmencita 22-Jul-65 Master F 50-54 Unattached 7:52.84 SILVER



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
304 1500M GIRLS FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 919 De Ocampo, Charmaine 21-Nov-02 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 5:09.98 GOLD
2 954 Trupa, Mary  Joy 4-Jun-02 Girls Unaffiliated 5:11.21 SILVER
3 989 Gali, Ira Mae 13-Sep-03 Girls Team Baguio City 5:11.24 BRONZE
4 988 Bulatao, Erika 15-Dec-03 Girls Team Baguio City 5:16.68

5 953 Quismundo, Elaine 24-Sep-01 Girls Unaffiliated 5:25.58

6 923 Alberto, Necolene Helena 3-Sep-02 Girls Muntinlupa Emeralds 5:44.85

7 952 Gagarin , Joana Marie 27-Nov-05 Girls Unaffiliated 5:52.29

8 977 Villaflor, Angel  Girls Team Titus Athletics 6:11.52



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
305 1500M BOYS FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 621 Mancao, Erwin 21-Jan-01 Boys University Of The Philippines 4:08.60 GOLD
2 542 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul 20-May-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 4:17.86 SILVER
3 631 Laurente, Gerald  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 4:21.08 BRONZE
4 557 Garcia, John Marlvic 28-Oct-03 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds 4:27.95

5 516 Gumban, Aaron 25-Jul-04 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 4:32.17

6 617 Adan, Alfred 5-Nov-02 Boys University Of Santo Tomas 4:41.61

7 551 Asyraff, Aidil  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 5:03.51

8 520 Tan, Kent Lloyd 20-Sep-00 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 5:03.81

9 602 Santillan , John Lloyd 20-Jul-01 Boys Team Pasig 5:16.87

10 517 Ignacio, John Keith 1-Jul-00 Boys Dariuk Running Club 5:20.22

11 608 Derequito, Jhay Paul 2-Nov-02 Boys United Olongapo Athletics 5:24.58

12 553 Manuel, Marboni 15-Jul-03 Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 5:27.46



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
306 1500M WOMEN FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 389 Tolentino, Ailene 13-Apr-81 Women Philippine Army 4:51.88 GOLD
2 402 Calis, Jie Anne 6-Jan-99 Women University Of Santo Tomas 5:02.44 SILVER
3 387 Perez, Mary Anne Crishelle 4-Dec-95 Women Philippine Army 5:16.62 BRONZE
4 386 Nerza, Janice 7-May-92 Women Philippine Army 5:22.88

5 371 Camero, Dharlin 14-Jul-95 Women Earist 6:26.97



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
307 1500M MEN FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 030 Guarte, Mervin 3-Aug-92 Men Philippine Air Force 3:58.20 GOLD
2 107 Salinas, Marl Anthony 9-Feb-89 Men Philippine Army 3:59.66 SILVER
3 098 Wagdos, Sonny 3-Jul-93 Men Philippine Air Force 4:00.15 BRONZE
4 253 Quezada, Reymark 14-Nov-98 Men Team Baguio City 4:13.69

5 109 Valencia, Albert 15-Jun-92 Men Philippine Army 4:25.09

6 041 Kalaw, Raffy 26-Feb-96 Men Adamson University 4:25.39

024 Camino, Immuel  Men City of Ilagan DNF
111 Carolino, Jobert 25-Apr-83 Men Philippine Army DNF



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
310 HAMMER THROW MEN FINAL 7:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 093 Ferrera, Arniel 22-Mar-81 Men Philippine Air Force 52.16 GOLD
2 010 Mantua, Albert  Men City of Ilagan 41.93 SILVER
3 056 Laxamana, Paolo 19-Feb-99 Men Ateneo De Manila University 39.57 BRONZE
4 034 Anasarias, Roque Oliver 26-Sep-97 Men Adamson University 35.95

5 048 Rambacal, Jan Dale 4-Jan-95 Men Adamson University 27.68

6 108 Trazona, Smael 7-May-85 Men Philippine Army 21.54



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
315 TRIPLE JUMP BOYS FINAL 8:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 563 Neri, Clint Ñino 16-Jan-01 Boys National University 14.29 -0.7 GOLD
2 525 Cabataña, Xavier Jan 6-Dec-00 Boys Ateneo De Manila University 13.98 -1.3 SILVER
3 514 Cultivar Jr., Raul 7-Jan-01 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 13.43 +0.0 BRONZE
4 508 Raborar, John Angelo 8-Dec-00 Boys Adamson University 13.39 +0.2

5 623 Arfan Bin Azhar 13-Feb-01 Boys Singapore Sports School 13.34 +0.2

6 507 Paleracio Jr., Wilfredo 1-Apr-01 Boys Adamson University 13.06 -0.2

7 519 Palisoc, Dareen Glenn 2-Jan-01 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 12.50 -1.2

8 580 Hiew, Yang Jie 24-Jul-02 Boys Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 11.90 +0.9

9 596 Dulin , Joseph Ernest 3-Apr-01 Boys Team Pasig 11.78 +0.5

10 600 Lascano , Michael Albert 24-May-01 Boys Team Pasig 11.70 -0.1

550 Yamaguchi, Rodel 20-Jul-00 Boys Earist NM
625 Muhd Hazim B Ismail 26-Jan-01 Boys Singapore Sports School NM



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
316 HAMMER THROW BOYS FINAL 8:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 636 Ballelos, John Laurenze  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 41.66 GOLD
2 509 Rambacal, Daniel Noel Angelo 31-May-02 Boys Adamson University 40.59 SILVER
3 641 Maculanlan, Romeo Terrence  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 38.63 BRONZE
4 523 Mercado, Felixberto Norman 8-Aug-00 Boys Ateneo De Manila University 37.74

5 619 Alas, Brian 12-Jul-00 Boys University Of The East 36.41

6 638 Paguio, Kurt Timothy  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 36.24



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
311 200M GIRLS FINAL 8:00AM

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 970 Dupalco, Riza Jane  Girls University Of The Philippines 26.55 -0.1 Q
1 2 980 De Ocampo, Charlaine 20-Jun-03 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 26.98 -0.1 Q
1 3 939 Ingram, Aaliyah 21-Nov-02 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 27.37 -0.1 Q
1 4 994 Carag , Ericka 24-Sep-00 Girls Team Pasig 28.12 -0.1 q
1 5 958 Payba, Loren 9-Jan-05 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 28.42 -0.1 q
1 6 996 Flores , Wency 27-Nov-02 Girls Team Pasig 29.02 -0.1

1 7 901 Bautista, Jhance Karre 3-Jan-06 Girls Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 29.47 -0.1

1 8 948 Daya, Giezel 9-Nov-03 Girls Toj - One Cainta Athletics Team 29.83 -0.1

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

2 1 976 Lobos, Patricia  Girls Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 26.95 +0.4 Q
2 2 962 Nava, Ara Coleen 9-Sep-04 Girls University Of Santo Tomas 27.98 +0.4 Q
2 3 955 Cagang, Thracey 31-Dec-02 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 30.43 +0.4 Q
2 4 995 Custinar , Joyce Lyne Joie 18-Aug-01 Girls Team Pasig 33.80 +0.4

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

4 970 Dupalco, Riza Jane  Girls University Of The Philippines 26.55 -0.1 Q
5 980 De Ocampo, Charlaine 20-Jun-03 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 26.98 -0.1 Q
7 939 Ingram, Aaliyah 21-Nov-02 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 27.37 -0.1 Q
2 994 Carag , Ericka 24-Sep-00 Girls Team Pasig 28.12 -0.1 q
1 958 Payba, Loren 9-Jan-05 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 28.42 -0.1 q
6 976 Lobos, Patricia  Girls Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 26.95 +0.4 Q
3 962 Nava, Ara Coleen 9-Sep-04 Girls University Of Santo Tomas 27.98 +0.4 Q
8 955 Cagang, Thracey 31-Dec-02 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 30.43 +0.4 Q



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
312 200M BOYS FINAL 8:00AM

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS
1 1 606 Buhayan, Vince Jason 13-Mar-01 Boys Unattached 22.26 -0.3 Q
1 2 541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 23.28 -0.3 q
1 3 503 Dacunes, Denmark 3-Jun-03 Boys Adamson University 23.31 -0.3 q
1 4 073 Affifat, Aidil  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 24.55 -0.3
1 5 543 Santos, Lord Angel 16-Mar-02 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 25.20 -0.3
1 6 650 Chung, Caden  Boys Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 25.53 -0.3
1 7 614 Santos, Anthonel 11-Apr-03 Boys United Olongapo Athletics 27.60 -0.3
1 8 588 Yen, Carrey 7-May-06 Boys Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 29.47 -0.3

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS
2 1 626 Nur Syarin Zahari 16-May-01 Boys Singapore Sports School 22.95 +0.8 Q
2 2 504 Gomba, Derreck 3-Apr-01 Boys Adamson University 23.55 +0.8 q
2 3 074 Jackson, Jordanny  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 24.31 +0.8
2 4 610 Hipolito, Justin Kyle 18-Jun-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics 24.56 +0.8
2 5 528 Almazan, Luis Gabriel 5-Oct-02 Boys City of Ilagan 25.25 +0.8
2 6 604 Gongora, Carl Angelo 26-Aug-00 Boys Toj - One Cainta Athletics Team 26.22 +0.8
2 7 584 Suffian, Hafiey 13-Apr-02 Boys Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 27.25 +0.8

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS
3 1 515 Delos Reyes, Allen John Roy 19-Jan-02 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 23.00 +0.1 Q
3 2 559 Martinez, Jose Manuel 24-Jun-01 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds 23.81 +0.1 q
3 3 601 Mendoza, Timoty John 2-Sep-03 Boys Team Pasig 23.89 +0.1
3 4 628 Aromin, Baxter Niraj  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 24.24 +0.1
3 5 552 Bin Junaidi, Mohd Sharizan 4-Jan-01 Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 24.45 +0.1
3 6 577 Athanasius, Matthew  Boys Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 25.42 +0.1

536 Ganado, Edmarjun 10-Sep-01 Boys City of Ilagan DNS
HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

4 1 518 Marcos, Lyle Asdel Kent 16-Jun-01 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 23.41 +0.1 Q
4 2 556 Garcia, Jerome 24-Feb-03 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds 23.92 +0.1
4 3 585 Thomas, Isyhan 9-Mar-05 Boys Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 24.09 +0.1
4 4 591 Bion , Joselito 2-May-01 Boys Team Pasig 24.41 +0.1
4 5 646 Gulapa, Joselito 16-Mar-01 Boys Team Baguio City 24.56 +0.1
4 6 526 Gabreza, John Daniel 7-Sep-01 Boys Cagayan De Oro City 24.96 +0.1
4 7 589 Aytona, Jiriel John 5-Oct-00 Boys Team Pasig 25.37 +0.1

554 Bayan, John Carlo 8-Jan-00 Boys Isu - Ilagan DNS

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

6 606 Buhayan, Vince Jason 13-Mar-01 Boys Unattached 22.26 -0.3 Q
7 541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 23.28 -0.3 q
8 503 Dacunes, Denmark 3-Jun-03 Boys Adamson University 23.31 -0.3 q
4 626 Nur Syarin Zahari 16-May-01 Boys Singapore Sports School 22.95 +0.8 Q
1 504 Gomba, Derreck 3-Apr-01 Boys Adamson University 23.55 +0.8 q
5 515 Delos Reyes, Allen John Roy 19-Jan-02 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 23.00 +0.1 Q
2 559 Martinez, Jose Manuel 24-Jun-01 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds 23.81 +0.1 q
3 518 Marcos, Lyle Asdel Kent 16-Jun-01 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 23.41 +0.1 Q



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
314 200M MEN FINAL 8:00AM

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 003 Cray, Eric  Men City of Ilagan 21.98 -0.0 Q
1 2 143 Daud, Mohammad Irfan Qabeel  Men Singapore Sports School 22.73 -0.0 Q
1 3 065 Ejercito, Jerico  Men Dlsu-Manila 23.18 -0.0 Q
1 4 087 Sarinas, Jerom 28-Feb-99 Men National University 23.38 -0.0

1 5 105 Pardillo, Racel 24-Jun-92 Men Philippine Army 23.82 -0.0

1 6 099 Abdulmajid, Jaidal 14-Jun-90 Men Philippine Army 24.67 -0.0

HEAT R/H BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

2 1 040 Gaceta, Jeric 22-Dec-97 Men Adamson University 22.58 +0.2 Q
2 2 156 Talledo Jr., Alex 29-Nov-98 Men Adamson University 23.11 +0.2 Q
2 3 144 Tan, Yann Guang Marcell  Men Singapore Sports School 23.16 +0.2 Q
2 4 092 Del Prado Jr, Isidro 29-Aug-91 Men Philippine Air Force 23.24 +0.2 q
2 5 036 Cuevas Ii, Elias Ruther 1-Nov-96 Men Adamson University 23.37 +0.2 q
2 6 083 Espillo, Jovener 20-Sep-97 Men National University 23.41 +0.2

QUALIFIERS
LANE BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

4 003 Cray, Eric  Men City of Ilagan 21.98 -0.0 Q
3 143 Daud, Mohammad Irfan Qabeel  Men Singapore Sports School 22.73 -0.0 Q
8 065 Ejercito, Jerico  Men Dlsu-Manila 23.18 -0.0 Q
5 040 Gaceta, Jeric 22-Dec-97 Men Adamson University 22.58 +0.2 Q
6 156 Talledo Jr., Alex 29-Nov-98 Men Adamson University 23.11 +0.2 Q
7 144 Tan, Yann Guang Marcell  Men Singapore Sports School 23.16 +0.2 Q
1 092 Del Prado Jr, Isidro 29-Aug-91 Men Philippine Air Force 23.24 +0.2 q
2 036 Cuevas Ii, Elias Ruther 1-Nov-96 Men Adamson University 23.37 +0.2 q



City of Ilagan '19
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RESULTS - DAY 3
315 200M WOMEN PRELIMS 8:00AM

STRAIGHT TO FINAL
LANE BIB Name DOB Cat Team

5 369 Schrijvers, Maureen  Women Dlsu-Manila

6 412 Kugapriya Chandran  Women Singapore Sports School

3 008 Knott, Kristina  Women City of Ilagan

2 007 Nelson, Zion Rose  Women City of Ilagan

4 005 Richardson, Kayla Anise  Women City of Ilagan

7 419 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza 16-Jul-98 Women Adamson University

8 405 Janario, Karen 7-Apr-99 Women University Of Santo Tomas



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
320 MIXED 4X400M RELAY GIRLS & BOYS FINAL 9:00PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 991 Zamudio, Mary Grace 28-Aug-01 Girls Team Baguio City 3:43.86 GOLD
643 Manaois, Dexter 29-Sep-00 Boys Team Baguio City

989 Gali, Ira Mae 13-Sep-03 Girls Team Baguio City

648 Monteflor, Clyde 1-May-03 Boys Team Baguio City

2 542 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul 20-May-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 3:44.96 SILVER
919 De Ocampo, Charmaine 21-Nov-02 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics

541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics

980 De Ocampo, Charlaine 20-Jun-03 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics

3 601 Mendoza, Timoty John 2-Sep-03 Boys Team Pasig 3:50.15 BRONZE
993 Caitum , Maria Cristina 30-Apr-01 Girls Team Pasig

996 Flores , Wency 27-Nov-02 Girls Team Pasig

592 Samson , Ace John 20-Aug-01 Boys Team Pasig

4 640 Bautista, Romel  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 3:51.26

637 Dormido, Kent  Boys University Of Santo Tomas

965 Tolentino, Fiona Chloe 5-Jul-05 Girls University Of Santo Tomas

962 Nava, Ara Coleen 9-Sep-04 Girls University Of Santo Tomas

5 609 Fortunato, Aerhon Christopher 24-Nov-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics 4:13.38

613 Rin, Gian Francis 27-Sep-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics

957 Pacis, Bridget 7-May-02 Girls United Olongapo Athletics

955 Cagang, Thracey 31-Dec-02 Girls United Olongapo Athletics

535 Gacusan, Fernando 24-Jan-01 Boys City of Ilagan 4:13.38 DNS
530 Cadatal, Bobby Andrew 7-Feb-02 Boys City of Ilagan

917 Vinuya, Rebecca 13-Jun-06 Girls City of Ilagan

915 Tadeo, Jamaica 24-Sep-04 Girls City of Ilagan



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
321 MIXED 4X400M RELAY MEN & WOMEN FINAL 9:00PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 012 Del Prado, Michael  Men City of Ilagan 3:33.44 GOLD
022 Medina, Francis  Men City of Ilagan

417 Robyn Brown  Women City of Ilagan

021 Luzon, Eloisa  Women City of Ilagan

2 387 Perez, Mary Anne Crishelle 4-Dec-95 Women Philippine Army 4:03.61 SILVER
100 Africa, Aris 20-Sep-87 Men Philippine Army

105 Pardillo, Racel 24-Jun-92 Men Philippine Army

384 Jaro, Criselyn 1-Mar-91 Women Philippine Army

3 370 Calleja, Harlet 28-Nov-98 Women Earist 4:32.44 BRONZE
070 Miguel, Blaise 28-Jan-98 Men Earist

371 Camero, Dharlin 14-Jul-95 Women Earist

072 Tulaylay, Andro 24-Feb-97 Men Earist

040 Gaceta, Jeric 22-Dec-97 Men Adamson University 3:57.56 DQ
354 Fabellon, Raziebel 3-Aug-98 Women Adamson University

419 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza 16-Jul-98 Women Adamson University

156 Talledo Jr., Alex 29-Nov-98 Men Adamson University



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
319 TRIPLE JUMP MEN FINAL 8:00AM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 013 Diones, Harry  Men City of Ilagan 16.08 +0.4 GOLD
2 016 Malipay, Ronnie  Men City of Ilagan 15.22 -0.2 SILVER
3 082 Custodio, Aldrin 26-Jan-99 Men National University 14.75 +0.6 BRONZE
4 141 Manulat, Miller  Men University Of The Philippines 14.53 +0.4

5 123 Adriano, Jhaelord 11-Sep-98 Men Team Isu Ilagan 13.69 -0.4

6 045 Olivares, Christian 14-Dec-97 Men Adamson University 13.68 +0.4

7 127 Wong, Jonathan 18-Mar-91 Men Team Montana Kinabalu Sabah Malaysia 13.20 +2.2

8 110 Vergara, Rhyean Ian 11-Mar-89 Men Philippine Army 12.30 +0.00

9 038 Dizon, John Paul 8-Aug-99 Men Adamson University 12.27 +1.0



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
HEPTATHLON WOMEN FINAL

RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 365 Dequinan, Sarah  Women City of Ilagan 4514 pts GOLD
2 379 Ligmayo, Josefa 29-Aug-96 Women Nueva Vizcaya 4307 pts SILVER



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
326 200M BOYS FINAL 2:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 606 Buhayan, Vince Jason 13-Mar-01 Boys Unattached 22.28 -1.8 GOLD
2 626 Nur Syarin Zahari 16-May-01 Boys Singapore Sports School 22.52 -1.8 SILVER
3 515 Delos Reyes, Allen John Roy 19-Jan-02 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 22.89 -1.8 BRONZE
4 518 Marcos, Lyle Asdel Kent 16-Jun-01 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 23.48 -1.8

5 541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 23.52 -1.8

6 559 Martinez, Jose Manuel 24-Jun-01 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds 23.83 -1.8

7 504 Gomba, Derreck 3-Apr-01 Boys Adamson University 23.86 -1.8

8 503 Dacunes, Denmark 3-Jun-03 Boys Adamson University 25.14 -1.8



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
327 200M GIRLS FINAL 2:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 970 Dupalco, Riza Jane  Girls University Of The Philippines 25.88 -0.5 GOLD
2 980 De Ocampo, Charlaine 20-Jun-03 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 26.34 -0.5 SILVER
3 976 Lobos, Patricia  Girls Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 26.38 -0.5 BRONZE
4 939 Ingram, Aaliyah 21-Nov-02 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics 27.00 -0.5

5 962 Nava, Ara Coleen 9-Sep-04 Girls University Of Santo Tomas 28.14 -0.5

6 958 Payba, Loren 9-Jan-05 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 28.21 -0.5

7 955 Cagang, Thracey 31-Dec-02 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 30.10 -0.5

8 994 Carag , Ericka 24-Sep-00 Girls Team Pasig 32.44 -0.5



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
328 200M WOMEN FINAL 2:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 008 Knott, Kristina  Women City of Ilagan 23.63 -0.2 GOLD
2 007 Nelson, Zion Rose  Women City of Ilagan 24.03 -0.2 SILVER
3 005 Richardson, Kayla Anise  Women City of Ilagan 24.51 -0.2 BRONZE
4 412 Kugapriya Chandran  Women Singapore Sports School 25.01 -0.2

5 369 Schrijvers, Maureen  Women Dlsu-Manila 25.32 -0.2

6 405 Janario, Karen 7-Apr-99 Women University Of Santo Tomas 25.74 -0.2

7 419 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza 16-Jul-98 Women Adamson University 27.69 -0.2



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
329 200M MEN FINAL 2:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1 003 Cray, Eric  Men City of Ilagan 21.92 -0.5 GOLD
2 143 Daud, Mohammad Irfan Qabeel  Men Singapore Sports School 22.59 -0.5 SILVER
3 144 Tan, Yann Guang Marcell  Men Singapore Sports School 22.88 -0.5 BRONZE
4 156 Talledo Jr., Alex 29-Nov-98 Men Adamson University 23.00 -0.5

5 092 Del Prado Jr, Isidro 29-Aug-91 Men Philippine Air Force 23.14 -0.5

6 065 Ejercito, Jerico  Men Dlsu-Manila 23.18 -0.5

7 036 Cuevas Ii, Elias Ruther 1-Nov-96 Men Adamson University 23.44 -0.5

040 Gaceta, Jeric 22-Dec-97 Men Adamson University DNF



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
330 200M MASTERS WOMEN FINAL 2:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1162 Punelas, Elenita 11-Jun-70 Master F 45-49 Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 30.38 +1.3 GOLD
1154 Zinampan, Brenda 17-Jan-78 Master F 40-44 Nueva Vizcaya 30.75 +1.3 SILVER

1164 Lobos, Perla 14-Mar-65 Master F 50-53 Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 34.71 +1.3 GOLD



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
331 200M MASTERS MEN FINAL 2:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT WV REMARKS

1143 Lim, Ferdinand 18-Feb-85 Masters M 30-34 University Of Santo Tomas 25.36 -0.3 GOLD
1085 Caranzo, Peter Edmond 9-Nov-88 Masters M 30-34 Philippine Army 26.28 -0.3 SILVER
1142 Sionzon, George Michael 15-Jul-89 Masters M 30-34* United Olongapo Athletics 26.90 -0.3 BRONZE

1144 Bano, Junrey 16-Jun-84 Masters M 35-39 University Of Santo Tomas 24.50 -1.3 GOLD
1092 Mirasol, Leomar 3-Nov-80 Masters M 35-39 Philippine Army 26.38 -1.3 SILVER
1089 Canada, Dominic 8-Aug-81 Masters M 35-39 Philippine Army 27.07 -1.3 BRONZE
1111 Banatao, Aaron Jayxen 1-May-83 Masters M 35-39 Team Iskolar Atletiks - Calamba 27.35 -1.3

1075 Balut, Fernando Jr. 30-May-84 Masters M 35-39 Nueva Vizcaya 28.95 -1.3

1077 Rivera, Joel 2-Aug-81 Masters M 35-39 Nueva Vizcaya 29.89 -1.3

1098 Tañuan Jr, Rodrigo 3-Jun-77 Masters M 40-44 Philippine Army 25.15 -1.0 GOLD
1055 Kho, Edward 21-Mar-73 Masters M 45-49 City of Ilagan 26.44 -1.0 SILVER
1108 Moral, Nathaniel 21-Dec-77 Masters M 40-44 Pnp 27.67 -1.0 BRONZE
1132 Chua, Jeoffrey 13-Nov-72 Masters M 45-49 Unattached 28.17 -1.0

1124 Gayares, Jude 20-Jan-78 Masters M 40-44 Toj-One Cainta Athletics Team 29.07 -1.0

1056 Agustin, Brandy 9-Dec-67 Masters M 55-59 City of Ilagan 30.02 +0.1 GOLD
1069 Balcita, Guiillermo William Jr 13-Feb-63 Masters M 55-59 La Union Team 32.33 +0.1 SILVER

1051 Juaniza, Felizardo 4-Sep-49Masters M 60 & AboveUnattached 36.22 GOLD
1115 Clemente, Clemente 25-Feb-56Masters M 60 & AboveTeam Mammangi - City of Ilagan 47.74 SILVER

1053 Scott, Dennis 29-Sep-48Masters M 60 & AboveAteneo De Davao University Blue Knights 38.61 GOLD



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
324 HAMMER THROW WOMEN FINAL 2:00PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 409 Teodosio, Aira 15-Aug-97 Women University Of Santo Tomas 43.05 GOLD
2 378 Lawas, Mary Jane 5-May-98 Women Nueva Vizcaya 39.01 SILVER
3 403 Delfin, Luz 10-Oct-95 Women University Of Santo Tomas 38.81 BRONZE
4 381 Ferrera, Kenneth Grace 18-Jul-89 Women Philippine Air Force 27.52

5 362 Sanchez, Sheinne 6-Feb-99 Women Cagayan De Oro City 19.70

6 383 Carbonnel, Jennifer 12-Mar-90 Women Philippine Army 13.58

7 383 Carbonnel, Jennifer 12-Mar-90 Women Philippine Army 13.58



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
325 POLE VAULT MEN FINAL 2:00PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 001 Obiena, Ernest John 17-Nov-95 Men City of Ilagan 5.36 GOLD
2 058 Operario, Mark Matthew 9-Jul-99 Men Ateneo De Manila University 4.10 SILVER
3 148 Magallanes, Johnrey  Men University Of Santo Tomas 4.00 BRONZE
4 121 Mandawe, Jodiel 30-Apr-94 Men Philippine National Police (Pnp) 3.60



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
337 HAMMER THROW GIRLS FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 968 Alcantara, Kasandra Hazel  Girls University Of The East 31.61 GOLD
2 959 Carpentero, Lanie 24-May-00 Girls University Of Santo Tomas 25.72 SILVER
3 913 Rosete, Tina 15-Jun-02 Girls City of Ilagan 22.06 BRONZE
4 906 Castillo, Mildred 18-Oct-01 Girls City of Ilagan 19.13



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
332 5000M GIRLS FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 954 Trupa, Mary  Joy 4-Jun-02 Girls Unaffiliated 20:59.06 GOLD
2 934 Raterta, Leonalyn 6-Nov-01 Girls National University 21:18.06 SILVER
3 953 Quismundo, Elaine 24-Sep-01 Girls Unaffiliated 21:47.20 BRONZE
4 978 Camu, Elena  Girls Team Titus Athletics 23:22.62

5 923 Alberto, Necolene Helena 3-Sep-02 Girls Muntinlupa Emeralds 23:28.69

6 952 Gagarin , Joana Marie 27-Nov-05 Girls Unaffiliated 25:19.12



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
333 5000M BOYS FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 621 Mancao, Erwin 21-Jan-01 Boys University Of The Philippines 16:27.46 GOLD
2 542 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul 20-May-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 16:58.27 SILVER
3 631 Laurente, Gerald  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 17:49.79 BRONZE
4 512 Vinczon, Jayson 17-Jul-02 Boys Antipolo City 19:45.65

5 520 Tan, Kent Lloyd 20-Sep-00 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 21:33.97



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
333 5000M BOYS FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 621 Mancao, Erwin 21-Jan-01 Boys University Of The Philippines 16:27.46 GOLD
2 542 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul 20-May-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 16:58.27 SILVER
3 631 Laurente, Gerald  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 17:49.79 BRONZE
4 512 Vinczon, Jayson 17-Jul-02 Boys Antipolo City 19:45.65

5 520 Tan, Kent Lloyd 20-Sep-00 Boys Ateneo De Davao University Blue Knights 21:33.97



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
334 5000M WOMEN FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 413 Hallasgo, Christine  Women Unattached 19:04.44 GOLD
2 389 Tolentino, Ailene 13-Apr-81 Women Philippine Army 19:56.61 SILVER
3 386 Nerza, Janice 7-May-92 Women Philippine Army 20:12.08 BRONZE
4 385 Mabunga, Jenismyll 7-Jun-92 Women Philippine Army 21:41.79

5 357 Omaga, Chrystelle 25-Aug-96 Women Unattached 23:12.23



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
335 5000M MEN FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 098 Wagdos, Sonny 3-Jul-93 Men Philippine Air Force 15:48.61 GOLD
2 137 Orduna, James Darrel  Men University Of The East 16:07.94 SILVER
3 024 Camino, Immuel  Men City of Ilagan 16:09.85 BRONZE
4 133 Trupa, Requi 26-Mar-91 Men Unaffiliated 16:10.37

5 151 Lagyap, Marino  Men Team Titus Atheltics 16:29.80

6 109 Valencia, Albert 15-Jun-92 Men Philippine Army 16:48.67

7 111 Carolino, Jobert 25-Apr-83 Men Philippine Army 17:10.32

8 152 Tillor, Noel  Men Team Titus Atheltics 17:47.45

9 042 Largo, John Michael 19-Jan-97 Men Adamson University 18:09.21

10 037 Delos Reyes, Christian 2-Apr-97 Men Adamson University 18:16.25

11 072 Tulaylay, Andro 24-Feb-97 Men Earist 18:21.63

12 142 Calimag, Roderick  Men University Of The Philippines 18:40.72



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
335 5000M MASTERS WOMEN FINAL 3:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1151 Abahan, Sandi Menchi 13-Aug-89 Master F 30-34* Baguio City 20:41.95 GOLD
1168 Barcena, Nhea Ann 19-Jan-82 Master F 35-39 Unattached 20:07.87 SILVER

1161 Gammad, Maricar 13-Mar-75 Master F 40-44 Team Mammangi - City of Ilagan 22:53.17 GOLD
1165 Staples, Judith 1-Oct-69 Master F 45-49 Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 31:08.04 SILVER

1171 Obmina-Muaña, Ma. Carmencita 22-Jul-65 Master F 50-54 Unattached 29:35.23 GOLD
1167 Vejano, Lorna 9-Dec-59 Master F 55-59 Team Soleus - Ltimestudio 31:13.93 SILVER



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
4X400M RELAY BOYS FINAL 4:30PM

RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS
1 502 Carado, Edgar Jan 29-Sep-00 Boys Adamson University 3:28.81 GOLD

503 Dacunes, Denmark 3-Jun-03 Boys Adamson University
504 Gomba, Derreck 3-Apr-01 Boys Adamson University
505 Jaravata, Jarreld 25-Jan-00 Boys Adamson University

2 633 De Guzman, Jeremy  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 3:29.91 SILVER
640 Bautista, Romel  Boys University Of Santo Tomas
617 Adan, Alfred 5-Nov-02 Boys University Of Santo Tomas
635 Romero, John Celestino  Boys University Of Santo Tomas

3 648 Monteflor, Clyde 1-May-03 Boys Team Baguio City 3:30.53 BRONZE
550 Yamaguchi, Rodel 20-Jul-00 Boys Earist
547 Dela Cruz, Vincent Vian Mar 27-Jan-01 Boys Earist
549 Villareal, Jaypee 22-Jan-00 Boys Earist

4 551 Asyraff, Aidil  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 3:37.43
552 Bin Junaidi, Mohd Sharizan 4-Jan-01 Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah
074 Jackson, Jordanny  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah
073 Affifat, Aidil  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah

5 601 Mendoza, Timoty John 2-Sep-03 Boys Team Pasig 3:42.15
589 Aytona, Jiriel John 5-Oct-00 Boys Team Pasig
592 Samson , Ace John 20-Aug-01 Boys Team Pasig
600 Lascano , Michael Albert 24-May-01 Boys Team Pasig

6 549 Villareal, Jaypee 22-Jan-00 Boys Earist 3:49.39
548 Delos Santos, John Cedrick 9-May-00 Boys Earist
550 Yamaguchi, Rodel 20-Jul-00 Boys Earist
547 Dela Cruz, Vincent Vian Mar 27-Jan-01 Boys Earist

7 615 Torres, Sunjie 16-Jan-02 Boys United Olongapo Athletics 3:53.82
609 Fortunato, Aerhon Christopher 24-Nov-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics
613 Rin, Gian Francis 27-Sep-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics
614 Santos, Anthonel 11-Apr-03 Boys United Olongapo Athletics
543 Santos, Lord Angel 16-Mar-02 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics DQ/FS
542 Del Rosario, Bernard Paul 20-May-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics
545 Ricaforte, Jherwin 1-Apr-03 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics
541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
338 MIXED 4X100M RELAY BOYS & GIRLS FINAL 4:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 628 Aromin, Baxter Niraj  Boys University Of Santo Tomas 47.47 GOLD
962 Nava, Ara Coleen 9-Sep-04 Girls University Of Santo Tomas
966 Villanueva, Charlize Boe 26-Apr-03 Girls University Of Santo Tomas
639 Peralta, Raphael  Boys University Of Santo Tomas

2 545 Ricaforte, Jherwin 1-Apr-03 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 47.76 SILVER
979 Santiago, Krisleen Shane 11-Sep-05 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics
980 De Ocampo, Charlaine 20-Jun-03 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics
541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics

3 910 Maramag, Jenny Rose 20-Mar-01 Girls City of Ilagan 48.30 BRONZE
531 Casue, Jerom 3-Dec-02 Boys City of Ilagan
905 Bacani, Reah 10-Jan-06 Girls City of Ilagan
527 Aggarao, Joshua 10-Mar-01 Boys City of Ilagan

4 589 Aytona, Jiriel John 5-Oct-00 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics 48.33
979 Santiago, Krisleen Shane 11-Sep-05 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics
980 De Ocampo, Charlaine 20-Jun-03 Girls Dasmariñas City Athletics
541 Arroyo, Scott Norbe 17-Apr-01 Boys Dasmariñas City Athletics

5 558 Gervacio, Jan Mell Francis 30-Jan-00 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds 48.42
928 Rojo, Maria Katrina 6-Nov-01 Girls Muntinlupa Emeralds
524 Berjuela, Kharl 20-Dec-02 Boys Muntinlupa Emeralds
999 Parajas, Trisha Maui 18-Mar-02 Girls Muntinlupa Emeralds

6 074 Jackson, Jordanny  Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah 49.78
976 Lobos, Patricia  Girls Humansport Track And Field Sabah
552 Bin Junaidi, Mohd Sharizan 4-Jan-01 Boys Humansport Track And Field Sabah
946 Tibon , Russel 22-Sep-01 Girls Humansport Track And Field Sabah

7 955 Cagang, Thracey 31-Dec-02 Girls United Olongapo Athletics 50.57
958 Payba, Loren 9-Jan-05 Girls United Olongapo Athletics
610 Hipolito, Justin Kyle 18-Jun-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics
609 Fortunato, Aerhon Christopher 24-Nov-01 Boys United Olongapo Athletics



City of Ilagan '19
06 - 08 March

RESULTS - DAY 3
339 MIXED 4X100M RELAY MEN & WOMEN FINAL 4:30PM
RANK BIB Name DOB Cat Team RESULT REMARKS

1 003 Cray, Eric  Men City of Ilagan 44.23 GOLD
006 Richardson, Kyla Ashley  Women City of Ilagan
019 Lopena, Anfernee  Men City of Ilagan
021 Luzon, Eloisa  Women City of Ilagan

2 419 Esguerra, Ma. Lorenza 16-Jul-98 Women Adamson University 47.96 SILVER
156 Talledo Jr., Alex 29-Nov-98 Men Adamson University
040 Gaceta, Jeric 22-Dec-97 Men Adamson University
355 Judyawon, Ria 13-Sep-98 Women Adamson University

3 387 Perez, Mary Anne Crishelle 4-Dec-95 Women Philippine Army 50.52 BRONZE
991 Zamudio, Mary Grace 28-Aug-01 Girls Team Baguio City
105 Pardillo, Racel 24-Jun-92 Men Philippine Army
389 Tolentino, Ailene 13-Apr-81 Women Philippine Army

4 071 Tamayosa, Ronilo 12-Apr-98 Men Earist 54.00
070 Miguel, Blaise 28-Jan-98 Men Earist
371 Camero, Dharlin 14-Jul-95 Women Earist
370 Calleja, Harlet 28-Nov-98 Women Earist


